
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Wed 22/01/2020 11:21 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Bubbenhall MAC skip lorry

Wed 22/01/2020 12:30 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Gorilla Concrete

Thu 23/01/2020 11:23 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall DHL > 30mph

Tue 28/01/2020 08:35 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton FL14 ODY

Thu 30/01/2020 09:35 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Argos

Thu 30/01/2020 12:55 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Jeffreys Transport

Thu 30/01/2020 15:22 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 30/01/2020 15:32 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Tue 04/02/2020 11:08 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 04/02/2020 12:54 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Tue 04/02/2020 12:58 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 04/02/2020 16:06 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Ridleys coach

Tue 04/02/2020 21:00 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 06/02/2020 08:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall >30mph

Sat 08/02/2020 10:40 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Arrowlux >30mph

Wed 12/02/2020 12:11 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Fri 14/02/2020 12:42 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Mon 17/02/2020 10:32 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 18/02/2020 12:11 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Wed 19/02/2020 10:44 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Tue 25/02/2020 12:26 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Wed 26/02/2020 16:17 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara SDL Solutions

Thu 27/02/2020 09:31 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Thu 27/02/2020 09:32 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Bubbenhall Ridleys coach

Thu 27/02/2020 10:09 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara >30mph

Thu 27/02/2020 16:26 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane




